UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

JUNE 2000 SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL RUN DATE: July 31, 2000
DAILY OPERATIONS

FEDERAL FEDERAL PACHECO FEDERAL FEDERAL
DAY ELEV STORAGE CHANGE PUMP GEN PUMP ADJ CHANGE STORAGE
700,442
1 495.43 1,455,563 -6,921 0 6,558 439 0 -7,121 693,321
2 494.56 1,445,712 -9,851 0 9,326 449 0 -9,813 683,508
3 493.18 1,430,132 -15,580 0 9,367 450 0 -9,731 673,777
4 492.20 1,419,103 -11,029 0 6,984 414 0 -7,471 666,306
5 490.94 1,404,966 -14,137 0 9,806 453 0 -10,084 656,222
6 489.72 1,391,322 -13,644 0 7,135 469 0 -7,737 648,485
7 488.35 1,376,055 -15,267 0 9,557 472 0 -9,793 638,692
8 486.31 1,353,426 -22,629 0 10,977 419 0 -11,330 627,362
9 484.78 1,336,537 -16,889 0 10,758 396 0 -11,075 616,287
10 483.57 1,323,231 -13,306 0 9,556 465 0 -10,260 606,027
11 482.27 1,308,985 -14,246 0 10,754 425 0 -11,208 594,819
12 481.17 1,296,971 -12,014 0 9,440 442 0 -9,972 584,847
13 480.34 1,287,930 -9,041 0 9,461 431 0 -10,175 574,672
14 478.99 1,273,270 -14,660 0 9,506 431 0 -9,846 564,826
15 477.73 1,259,638 -13,632 0 9,983 437 0 -10,479 554,347
16 476.22 1,243,365 -16,273 0 10,017 430 0 -10,390 543,957
17 474.47 1,224,588 -18,777 0 5,125 404 0 -5,617 538,340
18 473.09 1,209,863 -14,725 0 0 375 0 -418 537,922
19 471.64 1,194,453 -15,410 0 5,249 404 0 -5,544 532,378
20 470.62 1,183,650 -10,803 0 5,286 402 0 -5,717 526,661
21 469.86 1,175,622 -8,028 0 3,081 505 0 -3,503 523,158
22 468.41 1,160,353 -15,269 0 4,242 602 0 -4,863 518,295
23 466.89 1,144,417 -15,936 0 4,740 489 0 -5,268 513,027
24 465.55 1,130,427 -13,990 0 3,837 592 0 -4,537 508,490
25 464.16 1,115,973 -14,454 0 4,907 537 0 -5,350 503,140
26 462.75 1,101,374 -14,599 0 7,506 616 0 -7,981 495,159
27 461.88 1,092,398 -8,976 0 5,036 647 0 -5,642 489,517
28 461.21 1,085,501 -6,897 0 4,934 658 0 -5,574 483,943
29 459.60 1,068,987 -16,514 0 3,748 627 0 -4,259 479,684
30 457.87 1,051,334 -17,653 0 9,077 422 0 -9,449 470,235
TOTALS -411,150 0 215,953 14,302 0 -230,207
COMMENTS :

VALUES IN ACRE-FEET



